

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CC. No. 1170 of 2025
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1	06.02.2026	<u>EVV,J</u> Await service of Notice. List on 13.03.2026. The Registry is directed to put up the with regard to service of notice on the respondents. B/o gkv	