

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.1170 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.03.2026	<u>EVV,J</u> Learned counsel appearing for the petitioners would submit that notice sent to respondent Nos.4, 9 and 11 is served. Notice sent to respondent Nos.1, 2, 3, 6, 7, 8, 10, 12 and 13 is unserved/refused. Await notice to respondent No.5. List on 24.04.2026. B/O VSU	<i>Transferred to IO folder before making corrections</i>